
Expert Male
IUF Slalom Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 12 Scott Wilton 0:21.060
2 4 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 0:21.940
3 2 Richard Tharrett 0:22.810
4 74 Jason Wieske 0:23.340
5 7 Hayden Cohan 0:23.810
6 135 Colby Alauzen 0:24.090
7 98 Joe Schatz 0:24.5
8 102 Ellis Kondrashov 0:25.060
9 69 Will Aaron 0:25.620
10 113 Mark Atkinson 0:26.660
11 17 Tom Lewis 0:26.970
12 54 Ezra Knezek 0:27.130
13 3 Mike Parsons 0:27.210
14 153 Jim Sowers 0:27.960
15 134 Wyatt Stevens 0:28.690
16 93 Riley Murphy 0:29.220
17 43 Niels Stringer 0:30.560
18 70 Seth Pianga 0:31
19 42 Finnian Stringer 0:31.560
20 126 Landyn Kenaston 0:32.310
21 123 Waverly Marcum 0:32.590
22 107 Tobin Knezek 0:32.850
23 173 Jayden Hirsch 0:33.750
24 119 Noah Lombardo 0:35.910
25 50 Joseph Boquiren 0:38.5
26 71 Charlie Gottschalk 0:41.660
27 181 Harland MacTaggart 0:42.720
28 129 Matt Kenaston 0:49
29 52 Stewart Harman 0:57.350
30 150 John Lewis 1:03.030
DQ 38 Aaron Johnson
DQ 87 Jesse Coyne
DQ 118 Reinhold Kneer
DQ 127 Jonas Kenaston
DQ 94 Colin Murphy



Expert Female

Female 50+

Place ID Name Time Details

1 40 Shelley Kovacic 0:24.560
2 8 Marin Cohan 0:24.620
3 6 Patricia Wilton 0:24.720
4 114 Lauren Atkinson 0:24.910
5 99 Sarah Yandell 0:25.560
6 25 Olivia Siebert 0:26.410
7 125 Lucia Stevens 0:27.620
8 10 Sylvie Panofsky 0:28.150
9 115 Angela Gaddis 0:29.590
10 176 Alison Martin 0:29.810
11 60 Jane Coleman 0:30.070
12 177 Devynn Martin 0:30.250
13 159 Carol Bricker 0:30.370
14 128 Haley Kenaston 0:30.410
15 53 Connie Cotter 0:32.280
16 56 Laura Schoenecker 0:33.470
17 116 Ashley Gaddis 0:34.030
18 175 Briana Dowling 0:34.5
19 132 Libby Spetz 0:34.750
20 58 Kendall Schoenecker 0:34.820
21 73 Miranda Nelson 0:34.930
22 57 Teagan Schoenecker 0:35.690
23 117 Amelie Kneer 0:40.930
24 31 Danielle Millett 0:42.780
25 44 Annika Stringer 0:44.910
26 67 Meghan Thor 0:48.090
27 33 Kathy Susanka 1:05.220
1 160 Amanda Laursen** 0:23.530
DQ 37 Joan Rayford
DQ 182 Tianzong Yu
DQ 88 Isabella Coyne

Place ID Name Time
1 159 Carol Bricker 0:30.370
2 53 Connie Cotter 0:32.280
3 33 Kathy Susanka 1:05.220
DQ 37 Joan Rayford



Male 40+

Female 30-49

Female 19-29

Male 19-39

Female 16-18

Male 16-18

Place ID Name Time
1 113 Mark Atkinson 0:26.660
2 3 Mike Parsons 0:27.210
3 153 Jim Sowers 0:27.960
4 50 Joseph Boquiren 0:38.5
5 52 Stewart Harman 0:57.350
6 150 John Lewis 1:03.030
DQ 38 Aaron Johnson
DQ 118 Reinhold Kneer
DQ 94 Colin Murphy

Place ID Name Time
1 31 Danielle Millett 0:42.780

Place ID Name Time
1 40 Shelley Kovacic 0:24.560
1 160 Amanda Laursen* 0:23.530
2 6 Patricia Wilton 0:24.720

Place ID Name Time
1 12 Scott Wilton 0:21.060
2 74 Jason Wieske 0:23.340
3 129 Matt Kenaston 0:49

Place ID Name Time
1 25 Olivia Siebert 0:26.410
2 177 Devynn Martin 0:30.250
3 175 Briana Dowling 0:34.5
4 73 Miranda Nelson 0:34.930

Place ID Name Time
1 2 Richard Tharrett 0:22.810
2 7 Hayden Cohan 0:23.810
3 135 Colby Alauzen 0:24.090
4 69 Will Aaron 0:25.620



Female 14-15

Male 14-15

Female 0-13 24", 24" Wheel

Place ID Name Time
1 8 Marin Cohan 0:24.620
2 114 Lauren Atkinson 0:24.910
3 99 Sarah Yandell 0:25.560
4 10 Sylvie Panofsky 0:28.150
5 115 Angela Gaddis 0:29.590
6 176 Alison Martin 0:29.810

Place ID Name Time
1 4 A.J. Kinsella-Johnson 0:21.940
2 98 Joe Schatz 0:24.5
3 102 Ellis Kondrashov 0:25.060
4 17 Tom Lewis 0:26.970
5 134 Wyatt Stevens 0:28.690
DQ 87 Jesse Coyne

Place ID Name Time
1 125 Lucia Stevens 0:27.620
2 60 Jane Coleman 0:30.070
3 128 Haley Kenaston 0:30.410
4 56 Laura Schoenecker 0:33.470
5 57 Teagan Schoenecker 0:35.690
6 117 Amelie Kneer 0:40.930
7 67 Meghan Thor 0:48.090
DQ 88 Isabella Coyne



Male 0-13 24", 24" Wheel

Female 0-10 20", 20" Wheel

Male 0-10 20", 20" Wheel

Female 0-6 16", 16" Wheel

Place ID Name Time
1 54 Ezra Knezek 0:27.130
2 93 Riley Murphy 0:29.220
3 43 Niels Stringer 0:30.560
4 70 Seth Pianga 0:31
5 42 Finnian Stringer 0:31.560
6 126 Landyn Kenaston 0:32.310
7 107 Tobin Knezek 0:32.850
8 173 Jayden Hirsch 0:33.750
9 119 Noah Lombardo 0:35.910
10 71 Charlie Gottschalk 0:41.660
11 181 Harland MacTaggart 0:42.720

Place ID Name Time
1 116 Ashley Gaddis 0:34.030
2 132 Libby Spetz 0:34.750
3 58 Kendall Schoenecker 0:34.820
4 44 Annika Stringer 0:44.910

Place ID Name Time
1 123 Waverly Marcum 0:32.590
DQ 127 Jonas Kenaston

Place ID Name Time
DQ 182 Tianzong Yu
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